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19. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERČEK 2023"
Ravne na Koroškem, 1.4.2023

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free DEKLICE A
1.4.2023 - 15:05
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:23.88 ŠEGEL Janja Maribor 14.12.2014
Točk: FINA 2023

rezultat točke

1. BOŽIČ Pia 2010 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:07.36 454
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:54.75 39.85 250m: 3:13.89 39.34 350m: 4:30.84 38.17

100m: 1:14.90 38.86 200m: 2:34.55 39.80 300m: 3:52.67 38.78 400m: 5:07.36 36.52

2. ZORE Pia 2011 PK Rudar Trbovlje 5:07.50 454
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.61 39.69 250m: 3:12.63 39.22 350m: 4:30.95 39.07

100m: 1:13.92 38.95 200m: 2:33.41 39.80 300m: 3:51.88 39.25 400m: 5:07.50 36.55

3. TOMAŽEVIČ Lucija Elizabeta 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:09.35 446
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:53.84 39.37 250m: 3:12.69 38.99 350m: 4:31.41 38.98

100m: 1:14.47 38.98 200m: 2:33.70 39.86 300m: 3:52.43 39.74 400m: 5:09.35 37.94

4. GARTNER Tricija 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:12.10 434
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.88 40.10 250m: 3:14.92 40.32 350m: 4:34.37 39.72

100m: 1:14.78 39.62 200m: 2:34.60 39.72 300m: 3:54.65 39.73 400m: 5:12.10 37.73

5. DOMIĆ Ivona 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:16.17 418
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:55.25 40.37 250m: 3:16.17 40.14 350m: 4:38.20 40.88

100m: 1:14.88 39.60 200m: 2:36.03 40.78 300m: 3:57.32 41.15 400m: 5:16.17 37.97

6. BROLIH Lara 2011 PK Triglav Kranj 5:20.75 400
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:56.68 40.46 250m: 3:18.37 40.63 350m: 4:40.71 41.20

100m: 1:16.22 40.08 200m: 2:37.74 41.06 300m: 3:59.51 41.14 400m: 5:20.75 40.04

7. ELSNER Carolina 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:26.90 378
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:57.81 41.35 250m: 3:20.84 42.02 350m: 4:45.17 42.50

100m: 1:16.46 40.23 200m: 2:38.82 41.01 300m: 4:02.67 41.83 400m: 5:26.90 41.73

8. PLANINŠEC Nuša 2010 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:30.14 367
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.75 41.27 250m: 3:22.69 42.20 350m: 4:48.89 43.31

100m: 1:16.48 40.57 200m: 2:40.49 42.74 300m: 4:05.58 42.89 400m: 5:30.14 41.25

9. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 5:31.29 363
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:01.04 42.35 250m: 3:26.19 43.07 350m: 4:51.31 42.07

100m: 1:18.69 41.06 200m: 2:43.12 42.08 300m: 4:09.24 43.05 400m: 5:31.29 39.98

10. ČEKIĆ Mia 2011 PK Ljubljana 5:32.53 359
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:01.36 42.07 250m: 3:26.05 42.29 350m: 4:52.17 43.32

100m: 1:19.29 40.96 200m: 2:43.76 42.40 300m: 4:08.85 42.80 400m: 5:32.53 40.36

11. LAPUH Justina Pika 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 5:36.88 345
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:04.71 43.19 250m: 3:31.12 43.38 350m: 4:56.88 42.51

100m: 1:21.52 43.09 200m: 2:47.74 43.03 300m: 4:14.37 43.25 400m: 5:36.88 40.00

12. GAJIĆ Ella 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:37.48 343
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:04.22 43.81 250m: 3:30.50 43.12 350m: 4:56.44 42.77

100m: 1:20.41 42.29 200m: 2:47.38 43.16 300m: 4:13.67 43.17 400m: 5:37.48 41.04

13. POTNIK Manja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:52.67 301
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:09.46 45.22 250m: 3:39.72 44.33 350m: 5:10.68 44.87

100m: 1:24.24 44.97 200m: 2:55.39 45.93 300m: 4:25.81 46.09 400m: 5:52.67 41.99

14. PISAR Pija 2010 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:54.46 296
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:09.03 45.92 250m: 3:41.07 45.68 350m: 5:12.09 44.90

100m: 1:23.11 44.02 200m: 2:55.39 46.36 300m: 4:27.19 46.12 400m: 5:54.46 42.37

15. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 5:54.48 296
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:07.08 45.12 250m: 3:38.32 45.82 350m: 5:09.65 45.83

100m: 1:21.96 42.92 200m: 2:52.50 45.42 300m: 4:23.82 45.50 400m: 5:54.48 44.83
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19. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERČEK 2023"
Ravne na Koroškem, 1.4.2023

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, DEKLICE A

rezultat točke

16. VOGA Liu 2011 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.95 292
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:08.98 45.36 250m: 3:39.65 45.64 350m: 5:11.86 46.21

100m: 1:23.62 44.90 200m: 2:54.01 45.03 300m: 4:25.65 46.00 400m: 5:55.95 44.09

17. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 5:57.56 288
50m: 40.78 40.78 150m: 2:11.71 45.85 250m: 3:44.85 46.79 350m: 5:15.15 44.18

100m: 1:25.86 45.08 200m: 2:58.06 46.35 300m: 4:30.97 46.12 400m: 5:57.56 42.41

18. MOŽINA Maša 2011 PK Triglav Kranj 6:07.87 265
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:12.20 47.70 250m: 3:48.12 47.53 350m: 5:23.79 48.14

100m: 1:24.50 45.13 200m: 3:00.59 48.39 300m: 4:35.65 47.53 400m: 6:07.87 44.08

19. RUS Zala 2010 PA Kurent Ptuj 6:14.86 250
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:14.80 48.41 250m: 3:53.44 49.21 350m: 5:30.98 47.32

100m: 1:26.39 46.80 200m: 3:04.23 49.43 300m: 4:43.66 50.22 400m: 6:14.86 43.88

20. SEIFERT Sara 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:16.29 247
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:14.05 48.44 250m: 3:50.72 48.49 350m: 5:28.30 48.12

100m: 1:25.61 45.85 200m: 3:02.23 48.18 300m: 4:40.18 49.46 400m: 6:16.29 47.99

21. PONIKVAR Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:45.46 198
50m: 42.72 42.72 150m: 2:22.29 50.72 250m: 4:06.61 52.54 350m: 5:53.06 54.14

100m: 1:31.57 48.85 200m: 3:14.07 51.78 300m: 4:58.92 52.31 400m: 6:45.46 52.40

DSQ PONIŽ Maja 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 10.2 -

50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:18.36 49.17 250m: 3:55.71 48.93 350m:
100m: 1:29.19 47.74 200m: 3:06.78 48.42 300m: 4:44.31 48.60 400m:


